
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-D-senior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 MANARA SOFIA 13/06/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 43,950 12,300 10,250 9,900 11,500
2 MATERASSI ILARIA 07/10/1993 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)43,800 11,850 10,200 10,900 10,850
3 BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27/09/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)43,150 11,100 10,500 11,500 10,050
4 NATALI CAMILLA 04/08/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)42,250 11,800 9,750 9,150 11,550
5 CANTARO ANGELA 16/02/1995 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 41,700 11,450 9,050 10,900 10,300
6 SANTELLI NOEMI 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)41,000 11,350 9,600 9,150 10,900
7 PITTARO GIORDANA 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)39,700 10,750 7,500 11,000 10,450
8 D'IMPORZANO SILVIA 25/10/1997 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 38,400 11,000 6,400 10,150 10,850
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-D-junior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FORNARO ALICE 03/12/1999 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,950
2 TAGLIAFERRI GIULIA 05/09/2000 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,800
3 BRUNI SOFIA TANIS 07/04/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,800
4 CIAMPA FEDERICA 31/12/2000 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 11,700
5 UGGERI LISA 25/04/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 11,400
6 FUCITO ZOE 18/12/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,800
7 BUSSOTTI REBECCA 11/03/2000 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)10,750
8 CASTELLARI ALICE 06/01/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,650
9 PIERI GIADA 14/08/1999 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 10,300
10 MARIOTTI CHIARA 22/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FORNARO ALICE 03/12/1999 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,900
2 FUCITO ZOE 18/12/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,400
3 UGGERI LISA 25/04/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 10,100
4 CASTELLARI ALICE 06/01/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)9,900
5 CIAMPA FEDERICA 31/12/2000 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 9,550
6 BUSSOTTI REBECCA 11/03/2000 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)9,400
7 PIERI GIADA 14/08/1999 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 7,950
8 BRUNI SOFIA TANIS 07/04/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)6,400
9 TAGLIAFERRI GIULIA 05/09/2000 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)6,050
10 MARIOTTI CHIARA 22/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CASTELLARI ALICE 06/01/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)11,400
2 UGGERI LISA 25/04/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 11,250
3 BUSSOTTI REBECCA 11/03/2000 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)10,900
4 BRUNI SOFIA TANIS 07/04/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,900
5 FUCITO ZOE 18/12/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,450
6 CIAMPA FEDERICA 31/12/2000 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 10,150
7 TAGLIAFERRI GIULIA 05/09/2000 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)8,800
8 FORNARO ALICE 03/12/1999 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 8,600
9 PIERI GIADA 14/08/1999 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 8,500
10 MARIOTTI CHIARA 22/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BUSSOTTI REBECCA 11/03/2000 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,100
2 CASTELLARI ALICE 06/01/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,100
3 UGGERI LISA 25/04/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 12,050
4 FUCITO ZOE 18/12/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,750
5 FORNARO ALICE 03/12/1999 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,900
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6 TAGLIAFERRI GIULIA 05/09/2000 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,900
7 BRUNI SOFIA TANIS 07/04/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)10,500
8 CIAMPA FEDERICA 31/12/2000 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 10,450
9 PIERI GIADA 14/08/1999 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
10 MARIOTTI CHIARA 22/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-D-junior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 UGGERI LISA 25/04/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 44,800 11,400 10,100 11,250 12,050
2 CASTELLARI ALICE 06/01/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)44,050 10,650 9,900 11,400 12,100
3 FUCITO ZOE 18/12/1998 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 43,400 10,800 10,400 10,450 11,750
4 BUSSOTTI REBECCA 11/03/2000 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)43,150 10,750 9,400 10,900 12,100
5 FORNARO ALICE 03/12/1999 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 42,350 11,950 10,900 8,600 10,900
6 CIAMPA FEDERICA 31/12/2000 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 41,850 11,700 9,550 10,150 10,450
7 BRUNI SOFIA TANIS 07/04/2001 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)39,600 11,800 6,400 10,900 10,500
8 TAGLIAFERRI GIULIA 05/09/2000 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)37,550 11,800 6,050 8,800 10,900
9 PIERI GIADA 14/08/1999 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 26,750 10,300 7,950 8,500 0,000
10 MARIOTTI CHIARA 22/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

6-D-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MANARA SOFIA 13/06/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,300
2 MATERASSI ILARIA 07/10/1993 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,850
3 NATALI CAMILLA 04/08/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,800
4 CANTARO ANGELA 16/02/1995 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 11,450
5 SANTELLI NOEMI 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)11,350
6 BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27/09/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,100
7 D'IMPORZANO SILVIA 25/10/1997 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 11,000
8 PITTARO GIORDANA 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)10,750

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27/09/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)10,500
2 MANARA SOFIA 13/06/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 10,250
3 MATERASSI ILARIA 07/10/1993 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)10,200
4 NATALI CAMILLA 04/08/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)9,750
5 SANTELLI NOEMI 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)9,600
6 CANTARO ANGELA 16/02/1995 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 9,050
7 PITTARO GIORDANA 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)7,500
8 D'IMPORZANO SILVIA 25/10/1997 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 6,400

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27/09/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,500
2 PITTARO GIORDANA 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)11,000
3 MATERASSI ILARIA 07/10/1993 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)10,900
4 CANTARO ANGELA 16/02/1995 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 10,900
5 D'IMPORZANO SILVIA 25/10/1997 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 10,150
6 MANARA SOFIA 13/06/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 9,900
7 SANTELLI NOEMI 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)9,150
8 NATALI CAMILLA 04/08/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)9,150

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NATALI CAMILLA 04/08/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,550
2 MANARA SOFIA 13/06/1996 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 11,500
3 SANTELLI NOEMI 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)10,900
4 MATERASSI ILARIA 07/10/1993 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)10,850
5 D'IMPORZANO SILVIA 25/10/1997 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 10,850
6 PITTARO GIORDANA 21/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)10,450
7 CANTARO ANGELA 16/02/1995 A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI (VALLE SUSA) 10,300
8 BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27/09/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)10,050
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